
ARKANSAS FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY 
FIREFIGHTER PATCH PROGRAM

NAME: 

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE/ZIP

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

FIRE DEPARTMENT

POSITION

ARKANSAS FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY BASIC PATCH
COURSE HOURS DATE COMPLETED AFTA VERICATION
FF Module 1:  Intro to Protection

FF Module 2:  Personal Protective Equipment

FF Module 3:  Fire Hose

FF Module 4:  Ladders

FF Module 5:  Vent., F Entry, Loss Control

FF Module 6:  Water Supply, Fire Streams, P Ext.

FF Module 7 :  Structure Fires I

Haz-Mat Awareness

Wildland
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16

8

16

16

4

16

16

120TOTAL CONTACT HOURS

ARKANSAS FIRE TRAINING ACADEMY ADVANCED PATCH
COURSE HOURS DATE COMPLETED AFTA VERICATION

12
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16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

40

8

16

FF Module 1:  Intro to Protection   

FF Module 9:  Fire Dept. Com. Basic  Search/Rescue

FF Module 4:  Ladders

FF Module 8:  Structure Fire II

FF Module 6:  Water Supply, Fire Streams, P Ext.

FF Module 7:  Structure Fires I

FF Module 5:  Vents, F Entry, Loss Control

FF Module 3:  Fire Hose

FF Module 11:  Structure Fires IV

FF Module 10: Structure Fire III

FF Module 2:  Personal Protective Equipment 

FF Module 17: Emergency Medical 1st Responder

FF Module 16:  Fire Prot. Systems, bldg, con,F.prev

FF Module 15: NFA Arson Det/First Responder

FF Module 14:  Basic Rope

FF Module 13:  Auto Extrication

FF Module 12:  Exterior Fires

Haz Mat Operations

Wildland

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS 316
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